



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. YO25 066
DATE: MARCH 10 , 2024 @ 11:00 A.M.
OWNER: CITY OF YORK
DESCRIPTION: PROPOSED CITY OF YORK ROAD RESURFACING REHABILITATION PROJECT
WEATHERLY CIRCLE ROAD RESURFACING REHABILITATION PROJECT
DRA PROJECT NO. AL-54874

CONTRACTOR:	CENTRAL ALABAMA ASPHALT&CONSTRUCTION	S.T. BUNN CONSTRUCTION
	P.O. BOX 20766	611 HELEN KELLER BLVD
	TUSCALOOSA, AL 35402	TUSCALOOSA, AL 35404
REG. NO.:	41676	1618
BOND:	5%	5%
START:	10 Days	10 Days
COMPLETE:	30 Days	30 Days

Item No.	Description	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	Planing Existing Pavement Furnish and Install Per SQYD	1,000 SQYD	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.51	\$ 4,510.00
2.	Bituminous Concrete Overlay Surface Layer, 1.5"-2.0" Thick Furnish and Install Per Ton	630 TON	\$ 127.00	\$ 80,010.00	\$ 132.94	\$ 83,752.20
3.	10' Tie-In Length to Existing Pavement Furnish and Install Per EA	1 EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00
4.	Manhole Height Adjustment Furnish and Install Per EA	8 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 4,360.00
5.	Valve Box Reset Furnish and Install Per EA	5 EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
6.	Tack Coat Furnish and Install Per Gal	630 GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 4.07	\$ 2,564.10
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 95,660.00		\$ 96,176.30




BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. YO25 066
DATE: MARCH 10 , 2024 @ 11:00 A.M.
OWNER: CITY OF YORK
DESCRIPTION: PROPOSED CITY OF YORK ROAD RESURFACING REHABILITATION PROJECT
WEATHERLY CIRCLE ROAD RESURFACING REHABILITATION PROJECT
DRA PROJECT NO. AL-54874

CONTRACTOR: MITCHELL’S CONTRACTING SERVICES
P.O. BOX 187
CATHERINE, AL 36725
42376
REG. NO.: 42376
BOND: 5%
START: 10 Days
COMPLETE: 90 Days

Item No.	Description	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	Planing Existing Pavement Furnish and Install Per SQYD	1,000 SQYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00
2.	Bituminous Concrete Overlay Surface Layer, 1.5"-2.0" Thick Furnish and Install Per Ton	630 TON	\$ 210.00	\$ 132,300.00
3.	10' Tie-In Length to Existing Pavement Furnish and Install Per EA	1 EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4.	Manhole Height Adjustment Furnish and Install Per EA	8 EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00
5.	Valve Box Reset Furnish and Install Per EA	5 EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
6.	Tack Coat Furnish and Install Per Gal	630 GAL	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,450.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 166,500.00

correct tabulation of bids received by the City of York, Alabama on March 10, 2025 @ 11:00 A.M., local time for the Proposed City of York Road Resurfacing Rehabilitation Project Weatherly Circle Road Resurfacing Rehabilitation Project- DRA Project No. AL-54874.

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC
 By 
 Roderick A Hawkins, P.E.

